Vanille

pro Portion (140 @ pro Portion (280

Nahrwerte pro 100 g 9) a)
Brennwert 1643 kJ /393 2300 kJ / 550 kcal 4600kJ /1099
kcal kcal

Fett 439 69 129

- davon gesattigte

Fettsauren 219 39 69
Kohlenhydrate 699 96 g 192 g

- davon Zucker 6,49 99 18¢
Ballaststoffe 2,19 39 69

Eiweil3 20¢ 28¢g 56 g

Salz 0,34 ¢ 0,48 mg 0,96 g
Aminoséaureprofil pro Portion (280 g)
Alanin 2,39

Arginin 199
Asparaginsaure 549

Cystein 10g

Glutamin & Glutaminsaure 9,89

Glycin 149

Histidin 109

Isoleucin 3,09

Leucin 5049



Nahrwerte pro 100 g
Lysin
Methionin
Phenylalanin
Prolin
Serin
Threonin
Tryptophan
Tyrosin
Valin
Strawberry Banana
Nahrwerte pro 100 g
Brennwert 1641 kJ /392
kcal
Fett 444
';eti?SV;Ur: egr:asattigte 214
Kohlenhydrate 69 g
- davon Zucker 6,49
Ballaststoffe 219
Eiweil3 20 g

pro Portion (140
9)

pro Portion (140
9)

2299 kJ / 548 kcal

69

39

96 g
99
39

289

pro Portion (280
9)

419
0,99
209
3,29
2,79
3,09
0,89
169

299

pro Portion (280
9)

4598 kJ / 1096
kcal

12 g

69

192 ¢
189
69

56 ¢



Nahrwerte

pro 100 g

pro Portion (140
9)

pro Portion (280
9)

Salz

0,349

0,48 mg

0,96 g

Aminoséaureprofil

pro Portion (280 g)

Alanin 2,39
Arginin 199
Asparaginséure 5449
Cystein 1049
Glutamin & Glutaminsaure 9,89
Glycin 149
Histidin 109
Isoleucin 3,09
Leucin 50¢9
Lysin 419
Methionin 09¢g
Phenylalanin 2,009
Prolin 3,29
Serin 2,749
Threonin 3,09
Tryptophan 089
Tyrosin 1649
Valin 29g




Cookies & Cream

Nahrwerte

Brennwert

Fett

- davon geséttigte
Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate

- davon Zucker

Ballaststoffe

Eiweil}

Salz

Aminoséaureprofil

Alanin

Arginin

Asparaginsaure

Cystein

Glutamin & Glutaminsaure

Glycin

Histidin

Isoleucin

pro 100 g

1643 kJ / 393
kcal

4349

219

699
6,49
2,19
209

0,34 ¢

pro Portion (140 @ pro Portion (280

g9)

2300 kJ / 550 kcal

69

39

96 g
99
39
289

0,48 mg

9)

4600 kJ / 1099
kcal

12 g

69

192 g
18 ¢
69

56 g

0,96 g

pro Portion (280 g)
2,39
19¢g
549
109
9,89
149
109

30¢g



Nahrwerte

Leucin

Lysin

Methionin

Phenylalanin

Prolin

Serin

Threonin

Tryptophan

Tyrosin

Valin

Chocolate Fudge Brownie

Nahrwerte

Brennwert

Fett

- davon gesattigte
Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate

- davon Zucker

Ballaststoffe

Eiweil}

pro 100 g

pro 100 g

1643 kJ / 393
kcal

4349

219

699
6,49
2,19

209

pro Portion (140
9)

pro Portion (140
9)

2300 kJ / 550 kcal

69

39

96 g
99
39

289

pro Portion (280
9)

5049
419
0,99
20g
3,29
2749
3009
0,89
169

299

pro Portion (280
9)

4600 kJ / 1099
kcal

12 g

69

192 g

18 ¢

69

56 g



Nahrwerte

pro 100 g

pro Portion (140
9)

pro Portion (280
9)

Salz

0,349

0,48 mg

0,96 g

Aminoséaureprofil

pro Portion (280 g)

Alanin 2,39
Arginin 199
Asparaginséure 5449
Cystein 1049
Glutamin & Glutaminsaure 9,89
Glycin 149
Histidin 109
Isoleucin 3,09
Leucin 50¢9
Lysin 419
Methionin 09¢g
Phenylalanin 2,009
Prolin 3,29
Serin 2,749
Threonin 3,09
Tryptophan 089
Tyrosin 1649
Valin 29g




Triple Chocolate

Nahrwerte

Brennwert

Fett

- davon geséttigte
Fettsauren

Kohlenhydrate

- davon Zucker

Ballaststoffe

Eiweil}

Salz

Aminoséaureprofil

Alanin

Arginin

Asparaginsaure

Cystein

Glutamin & Glutaminsaure

Glycin

Histidin

Isoleucin

pro 100 g

1643 kJ / 393
kcal

4349

219

699
6,49
2,19
209

0,34 ¢

pro Portion (140 @ pro Portion (280

g9)

2300 kJ / 550 kcal

69

39

96 g
99
39
289

0,48 mg

9)

4600 kJ / 1099
kcal

12 g

69

192 g
18 ¢
69

56 g

0,96 g

pro Portion (280 g)
2,39
19¢g
549
109
9,89
149
109

30¢g



N&hrwerte 0ro 100 g pro Portion (140 @ pro Portion (280

9) 9)
Leucin 5049
Lysin 419
Methionin 0,949
Phenylalanin 209
Prolin 3,29
Serin 2,79
Threonin 3,09
Tryptophan 0,8g
Tyrosin 169

Valin 29¢g



